
Coaches:

Melanie Stonebarger, Head Coach Cicero-North Syracuse
(G) MODIFIED Volleyball (CNS Blue)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 16, 2023 Thu Regular
Season Fulton (Red) 4:30

PM
6:30
PM NSJHS Main Gym L

Nov 21, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

@ Baldwinsville
(WHITE)

5:00
PM

7:00
PM Bville - Ray MS Gym L

Nov 27, 2023 Mon Regular
Season

Liverpool (CHMS-
Orange)

4:30
PM

6:30
PM NSJHS Main Gym L

Dec 5, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

@ West Genesee
(WG Gold)

5:00
PM

WG-West Genesee I
S - Main Gym L

Dec 7, 2023 Thu Regular
Season Baldwinsville (RED) 5:00

PM
6:30
PM NSJHS Main Gym L

Dec 12, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

@ Liverpool (SRMS -
BLUE)

5:00
PM

Liverpool/ Soule Road
M S Gym L

Dec 14, 2023 Thu Regular
Season

Liverpool (Morgan
Rd. MS (Grey)

5:00
PM

6:30
PM NSJHS Main Gym L

Dec 19, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

@ West Genesee
(WG Blue)

5:00
PM

WG-West Genesee I
S - Main Gym L

Dec 20, 2023 Wed Regular
Season

Central Square
(White)

5:00
PM

6:30
PM NSJHS Main Gym L

Jan 4, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

@ Fayetteville-
Manlius (EH)

5:00
PM FM HS House 2 Gym L

Date: 2025-12-05


	Cicero-North Syracuse (G) MODIFIED Volleyball (CNS Blue) Coaches: Melanie Stonebarger, Head Coach
	Coaches:
	(G) MODIFIED Volleyball (CNS Blue)


